
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

63 

88 

219 

76 

15 

23 

100 

66 

125 

48 

68 

62 

21 

818 

33 

615 

98 

47 

17 

58 

45 

29 

444 

132 

Name 

Kurt Johnson 

Mickey Miller 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Team Omega Motorsports 

Team JMP Autowerkz - Jerick Javier 

Sebastian Bacon 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Kasra Ajir 

Jacques Rimokh 

Team Black Swan Race Juice 

Clint Chadwick 

Vadim Kutsyy 

Team JMP Autowerkz - Mohamad Jomaa 

Sean Aron 

Casey Mashore 

Team Abuse of Power 

Team Legacy Motorworks PB 

Andrew Clark 

Peter Jones 

Peter Oneppo 

Team Kid's College Fund Motorsports 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Zack George 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Diff 

3.120 

3.550 

3.589 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

16 Laps 

2.061 

4.082 

6.038 

32.742 

37.750 

38.029 

46.064 

46.133 

Best Tm 

2:06.000 

2:06.359 

2:07.160 

2:06.812 

2:06.891 

2:08.253 

2:06.891 

2:07.659 

2:07.611 

2:11.384 

2:11.825 

2:13.714 

2:15.502 

2:09.830 

2:12.919 

2:01.112 

2:01.589 

2:01.203 

2:02.043 

2:02.914 

2:03.666 

2:02.515 

2:02.788 

2:03.631 

In Lap 

2 

2 

15 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

5 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

10 

Make-Model 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325is 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325I 

bmw e30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330 

BMW 330CI 

Color 

White 

Purple 

White 

Black/Neon Yellow 

Black 

WHITE 

Gray 

Red 

White and Blak 

Grey 

Blue 

Burgundy 

Red 

Black/orange 

Blue 

Green 

Black/Blue/Teal 

Blk 

Red/Black 

Silver/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

Grey 

Rad! 

Sponsor 

Bullet Performance 

Castro Motorsport 

BAD DRAGON - MB RACING 

JMP AUTOWERKZ 

PCI Motorsport 

Naked Speed automotive art 

Black Swan Search 

Black Swan Search 

Belladonna Racing 

JMP Autowerkz 

Apex Race Parts/Stepco Insurance Agency 

Legacy Motorworks 

Sovereign Garage 

Legacy Motorworks 

Serenity EHS 

Kid's College Fund 

BimmerFAHRT / Rays Auto Center 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

10 

11 

12 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

No. 

226 

28 

321 

8 

Name 

James Landry 

Larry Noble 

Steve Mashore 

Alice Kutsyy 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

ThunderRoadster 

Diff 

51.635 

1:03.950 

1:19.095 

Best Tm 

2:04.174 

2:05.350 

2:05.762 

2:06.668 

In Lap 

6 

15 

8 

16 

Make-Model 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330 CI 

BMW 330i 

Thunder  Roadster 

Color 

Red/Black 

White/Black 

Orange 

Blue 

Sponsor 

California Collision Center & Starting Line Products 

Belladonna Racing 
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